
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4 20 

95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04479404 

Classic Construction & Building Services Limited 

Myles Jacobson 
Streets SPW 
Gable House 
239 Regents Park Road 
London N3 3LF 

the liquidator of the abo 

as at 07 January 2015 

Signed wr 

named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

aa 
Date 07 January 2015 

Streets SPW 

Gable House 
239 Regents Park Road 

London 

N3 3LF 

Ref C890/MJ/CH 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Section Post Room 

pn 
43/01/2015 #139 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 434-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Classic Construction & Building Services Limited 

on the 7 January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Denlews, Wee QwoHC. 

Signed Lb 

Dated TT Sew. iS. 

Pwardwtevwa HMetHnre S058 

eo 
2" /~ Zois” 



Classic Construction & Building Services Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 7 January 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets 

Tools & Equipment 192 00 NIL 

Work in Progress 15,000 00 NIL 

Book Debts 7,700 00 NIL 

Retentions 10,700 00 2,500 00 
Cash in Hand 4,730 48 4,730 48 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 7,230 48 

4 

Signature A Yo Date Yor fis. 

a this. 



Classic Construction & Building Services Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 January 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 7,230 48 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employees’ Wage Arrears & Holiday Pay 8,640 00 

8,640 00 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,409 52) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(1,409 52) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,409 52) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (1,409 52) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 
Total assets available to unsecured creditors (1,409 52) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Employees’ Wages, Notice & Redundancy 31,276 00 
Lloyds Bank Pic 23,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 5,000 00 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC/CIS 17,709 99 
HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 6,000 00 

82,985 99 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (84,395 51) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (84,395 51) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 3.00 

300 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (84,398 51) 

Signature WA | Date Joifis 

- SWwOySND 

*g aNuaASY 